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BracketMale Grey Junior teen Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~40.6kg 4 mins 6 1

B1

B2

B5

B6

B12

B11

Yuuto Ishibashi
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Serina Inoue
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Miko Awata
PARAESTRA HAKATA

Kawanishi Towa
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Sora Kai
PARAESTRA HAKATA

Ryo Nishimura
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO


